

:  
SLP(C)No. 5369-5372 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5369-5372/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2000 in CWP 7738/00  
10426, 10517 & 10363/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GOPAL KRISHANA CHATRATH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( Office Report on default )

Date : 18/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.  
Ms. Neeta Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. RK Kapoor,Adv.  
Mr. BR Kapur,Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri,Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Punjab Univer- Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.  
sity Ms. Shobha, Adv.  
Ms. Anu Mehta,Adv.for  
M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

One week's time is granted to comply with the  
Office Report.

The Respondent may file Counter Affidavit within  
four weeks. List thereafter.

.SP1

Sanjeev

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master