

T.P.(C) No. 392-393 OF 2004  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3-6 In Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.392-393/2004

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for interim directions and directions)  
(Alongwith the records of the case)

Date : 07/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Manish Shankar,Adv.  
for Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.  
Mr. Anuj Malhotra,Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. P. Sureshan,Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Mr. TLV Iyer,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Dilip Pillai,Adv.  
for M/s. T.T.K.-Deepak & Co.,Adv. ..

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by three weeks. List immediately thereafter.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master